2016/2017 Students with Disabilities

Expenditures
posted — 7 March 2018

Expenditures - all costs associated with providing special education and related
services to served children and youth with disabilities that are above and beyond the
costs of providing regular education programs to nondisabled students. Not included in
these expenditures are the costs associated with capital outlay or regular education
programs and services.

Support Services - include administrators and all expenditures associated with the
administration of special education programs, student testing and evaluation, delivery of
related services, and all other expenditures that cannot be attributed to a specific
disability area.

2016/2017 INTELLECTUALLY DISABLED EXPENDITURES

$35,000.00

$30,000.00 -

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

PER PUPIL

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

PER PUPIL

Chesapeake

Hampton

Norfolk

Portsmouth

Suffolk

Virginia
Beach

Newport
News

$23,013.22

$31,410.57

$24,693.43

$14,338.79

$10,443.04

$29,008.51

$15,211.23

2016/2017 HEARING IMPAIRMENTS EXPENDITURES

$80,000.00

$70,000.00
$60,000.00 -

$50,000.00
$40,000.00 -

$30,000.00

$20,000.00
$10,000.00 -

$0.00

Chesapeake

Hampton

Newport
News

Norfolk

Portsmouth

Suffolk

Virginia
Beach

$11,972.58

$68,483.25

$12,085.21

$47,544.96

$42,347.23

$28,245.87

$15,533.60




PER PUPIL

PER PUPIL

PER PUPIL

2016/2017 SPEECH OR LANGUAGE IMPAIRMENTS EXPENDITURES

$18,000.00
$16,000.00
$14,000.00 -
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00 -
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00 —
$0.00 . —
Chesapeake | Hampton ewport Norfolk | Portsmouth |  Suffolk irginia
LA Beach
$12,385.30 | $10,186.46 | $15,793.60 | $9,547.02 | $8,049.86 | $8,074.71 | $5504.79
2016/2017 VISUAL IMPAIRMENTS EXPENDITURES
$120,000.00
$100,000.00
$80,000.00
$60,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00 " o
Chesapeake | Hampton ewport Norfolk | Portsmouth |  Suffolk irginfa
S Beach
$11,904.94 | $27,692.02 | $23,292.21 $11,125.50 | $69,492.90 | $109,682.94 | $12,684.50
2016/2017 EMOTIONAL DISTURBANCE EXPENDITURES
$60,000.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00 -
Chesapeake | Hampton ewport Norfolk | Portsmouth | Suffolk irginia
LI Beach
$23,811.83 | $7,367.15 | $13,368.90 | $50,507.72 | $34,083.88 | $16,098.10 | $17,780.99




PER PUPIL

PER PUPIL

PER PUPIL

2016/2017 ORTHOPEDIC IMPAIRMENTS EXPENDITURES

$14,000.00

$12,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

Chesapeake

Hampton

Newport
News

Norfolk

Portsmouth

Suffolk

Virginia
Beach

$11,904.94

$10,489.85

$11,588.00

$11,782.45

$10,037.86

$9,496.77

$10,796.37

2016/2017 OTHER HEALTH IMPAIRMENTS EXPENDITURES

$16,000.00
$14,000.00 -

$12,000.00

$10,000.00
$8,000.00 -
$6,000.00 -

$4,000.00
$2,000.00 -

—

$0.00

Chesapeake

Hampton

Newport
News

Norfolk

Portsmouth

Suffolk

Virginia
Beach

$11,916.28

$7,164.88

$7,075.09

$1,590.35

$11,559.94

$2,692.72

$13,715.31

2016/2017 SPECIFIC LEARNING DISABILITIES EXPENDITURES

$18,000.00
$16,000.00 -

$14,000.00
$12,000.00 -
$10,000.00 -

$8,000.00
$6,000.00 -

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

Chesapeake

Hampton

Newport
News

Norfolk

Portsmouth

Suffolk

Virginia
Beach

$11,971.97

$7,580.38

$9,716.49

$13,576.06

$11,042.33

$16,998.43

$14,822.19










